
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 36 2023 (03/09/2023 - 09/09/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Nickelodeon + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2

4.8
0.5
0.0
0.7
16.2
1.4
1.0
0.3
0.2
15.7
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.0
5.2
0.9
0.7
0.2
0.1
1.9
0.5
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.7
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.5
0.2
1.4
0.8
0.1

903
269
48
329
1726
280
366
166
84
1697
198
250
181
43
1144
133
257
97
80
630
242
196
84
232
25
205
93
113
181
241
24
122
11
115
197
293
131
135
78
35
196
148
244
74
384
108
230
101
408
189
62

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central

0.4
7.5
5.8
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.8
0.1
0.6
0.5
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.1
0.9
0.7
2.0
0.2
0.8
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1
1.4
0.3
0.0
3.2
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

281
957
857
109
273
62
95
44
203
41
224
52
285
258
292
130
206
344
102
263
199
680
142
244
66
180
137
81
185
143
167
147
144
101
204
153
80
280
130
201
180
33
400
152
43
448
31
55
59
32
22

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.1
1.4
0.1
0.6
0.1
1.3

181
85
425
90
157
80
626

 ALL FTA 52.7 2733
 ALL STV 47.3 2734
 ALL TV 100.0 3146

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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